M10000005184

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	<u>-</u>
(Addr	ess)	<u>.</u>
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ıment Number))
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
		!

Office Use Only



800291645578

10/31/16--01006--024 **25.00

SCORETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TED

D. BRUCE 2016 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 2, 2016

EVAN RAPOPORT 105 SOUTH NARCISSUS AVENUE, SUITE 701 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: HEDGECO INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: M10000005184

We have received your document for HEDGECO INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 716A00023520 6V 14 70 3:

COVER LETTER

Division	f Corporations	
HE: SUBJECT:	SECO INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT, LLC	
Separer	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Art	es of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all o	respondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	EVAN RAPOPORT	
	Name of Person	
	HEDGECO INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT, LLC	
	Firm/Company	
	105 SOUTH NARCISSUS AVENUE, SUITE: 701	
	Address	
	WEST PLAM BEACH, FLORIDA 33401	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	ROSEMARIE@HEDGECOVEST.COM	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further inform	on concerning this matter, please call:	
ROSEMARIE LO	ARDO 561 835-8690 at ()	2016 SEC.
	me of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	TIL DISECTED HOW THE D
Enclosed is a chec	for the following amount:	o m
\$25.00 Filing	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	g Fee, w

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJEC	HedgeCo Investm			, LLC	
Dear Sir	or Madam:				
	osed application, certificate and fee(s) a	ra cubmittad fo	or filing		
			_		
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:		
Evar	n Rapoport				
	Name of Person				
Hedge	Co Investment Management,	LLC			
	Firm/Company				
105	S. Narcissus Ave., S	to·701			
103	Address	16.701			
Wes	t Palm Beach, FL 33	401			
	City/State and Zip Code			Ħ	
Rose	emarie@Hedgecoves	st.com		2016 NOV 14 SEURETARY ALLAHASSEE	777
E-mail	address: (to be used for future annual r	eport notificati	on)	TARY ASSEE	
	er information concerning this matter, p		925 9600	الراق الور الااع الااع الااع الااع الاع الاع الاع	D
Rose		** \	835-8690 ex & Daytime Telepho		
	Name of Person	Area Code	& Daytine Teleph	one Number —	
R D C 2	TREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle Callahassee, Florida 32301		MAILING ADI Registration Sec Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Flor	tion porations	
Enclosed S25 F	l is a check for the following amount: iling Fee \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filin Certified	Copy Ce) Filing Fee. crtificate of Status crtified Copy	&

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

company is: M100	00005184	
	∑. E	ACN 9102
2010	AR AR	NO.
ges)	SE CENTRAL CONTROL CON	Er
tain "Limited Liability	<u> </u>	
icer address on our rec s here:	ords, enter the name of t	he new
		 -
Enter Fle	orida Street Address	
Line	maa meer maa css	
	, Florida	
	company is: M100 2010 ges) tain "Limited Liability the purpose of transacti g members adopting the "LLC.") icer address on our recestions.	tain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L. (2) on Particular in the purpose of transacting business in Florida arg members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name in the alternate of the specific property of the purpose of transacting business in Florida arguments adopting the alternate name. The alternate name of the purpose of transacting business in Florida arguments adopting the purpose of transacting business in Florida arguments. The alternate name of the purpose of transacting business in Florida arguments adopting the alternate name. The alternate name of the purpose of transacting business in Florida arguments adopting the alternate name. The alternate name is a purpose of transacting business in Florida arguments adopting the alternate name. The alternate name is a purpose of transacting business in Florida arguments and the purpose of transacting business in Florida arguments.

Fitle/ Capacity	Name	Address Type of Acti
MGR	Evan Rapoport	400 Clematis Street, Ste:205
		West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Reme
MGR	Evan Rapoport	105 Narcissus Ave., Ste:701
		West Palm Beach, FL 33401
		Remo
		ASSEE, FLORIDA
aforementio	a certificate, if required: no more than 9 ned amendment(s), duly authenticated b under the law of which this entity is arg	he official having custody of records in the

Filing Fee: \$25.00